s
P/PS 900/904/912
 N Shipbuilding
 N Engine manufacturing
 N Railways
 N Machine tools
 N Hydraulics
Applications

1) Not suitable for applications under vibration
P/PS 900/904/912
Product No. Type Code Pressure range
[bar]
Over pressure
max.
[bar]
Switching
differential
[bar]
Diameter Y
[mm]
Length X
[mm]
P1.5 900 2672 900 -0.9 ... 1.5 10 0.1 45 56.5
P2.5 900 2675 901 0.2 ... 2.5 10 0.1 45 56.5
P4 900 2376 903 0 ... 4 12 0.2 33 47
P6 900 2377 903 0 ... 6 12 0.2 33 47
P10 900 2378 905 1 ... 10 24 0.4 27 42.5
P16 900 2379 905 1 ... 16 24 0.4 27 42.5
P25 900 2380 907 2 ... 25 40 1 33 47
P40 900 2381 907 4 ... 40 40 1 33 47
PS1.5 904 2672 900 -0.9 ... 1.5 10 0.1 45 56.5
PS2.5 904 2675 901 0.2 ... 2.5 10 0.1 45 56.5
PS6 904 2377 903 0 ... 6 12 0.2 33 47
PS16 904 2379 905 1 ... 16 24 0.4 27 42.5
PS40 904 2381 907 4 ... 40 40 1 27 42.5
Standard products (extra short lead time)
(106.6)
106
917.5
90 69
11
.5
X
21
Y
M20x1.5
Cable-Ø 6...13
G1/4“x1223.6
40.5
18
6
Ø
8.
6
Ø
5.
5
   IMSYSTEM Technologies for Automation    www.imsystem.com    Tel +39 070 402252    Fax +39 06 23314562    info@imsystem.com   Italy
Pressure Sensors & Instruments
Technologies for Automation
imsystem
P/PS 900/904/912
Specifications
Accuracy Repeatability ± 1.0 % FS typ.
Scale accuracy typ. ± 2.0 % FS typ.
Switching differential See table
Environmental Conditions Ambient temperature -25 ... +70°C
Media temperature -40 ... +150°C
Storage temperature -25 ... +85°C
Protection IP65
Humidity Max. 95% relative
Vibration Switch 23/26, 5...25 Hz: ±1.6 mm
25...100 Hz: 4g
Ranges 72, 73, 75, 5...50 Hz: 20 mm/sec.
Shock 50g/ 11ms